SOCAY 5000W Uni-directiona 10V TVS Diode 5KP Series Axial Lead Transient
Voltage Suppressor
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
5KP10A
250PCS

@IPP
Maximu
m
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR (μA)
@VRWM
Uni Bi  MIN MAX
5KP5.0A 5KP5.0CA 5.0 6.40 7.00 10 9.2 543.48 800
5KP6.0A 5KP6.0CA 6.0 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 485.44 800
5KP6.5A 5KP6.5CA 6.5 7.22 7.89 10 11.2 446.43 500
5KP7.0A 5KP7.0CA 7.0 7.78 8.60 10 12.0 416.67 200
5KP7.5A 5KP7.5CA 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 416.67 200
5KP8.0A 5KP8.0CA 8.0 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 367.65 50
5KP8.5A 5KP8.5AC
A 8.5 9.44 10.40 1 14.4 347.22 20
5KP9.0A 5KP9.0CA 9.0 10.00 11.10 1 15.4 324.68 10
5KP10A 5KP10CA 10.0 11.10 12.30 1 17.0 294.12 5
5KP11A 5KP11CA 11.0 12.20 13.50 1 18.2 274.73 5
5KP12A 5KP12CA 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 251.26 5
5KP13A 5KP13CA 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 232.56 5
5KP14A 5KP14CA 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 215.52 5
5KP15A 5KP15CA 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 204.92 5
5KP10A Features:
u Glass passivated chip junction in P600 Package
u Low leakage
u Uni and Bidirectional unit